TABLE 24—FINAL 2012 ROCKFISH PROGRAM HARVEST LIMITS BY SECTOR FOR WEST YAKUTAT DISTRICT AND WESTERN

GOA BY THE CATCHER/PROCESSOR SECTOR
[Values are rounded to the nearest metric ton]

Area

Fishery

C/P sector (% of
TAC)

Final 2012 TACs

Final 2012 C/P limit

West Yakutat District

Western GOA

Pelagic shelf rockfish
Pacific ocean perch

Pacific ocean perch
Northern rockfish

Pelagic shelf rockfish ....

542
1,692
409
2,102
2,156

Confidential 1
Confidential 1
296

1,064

1,602

1 Not released due to confidentiality requirements associated with fish ticket data established by NMFS and the State of Alaska.
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